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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 21 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
09/04/2023 - 9:47 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

A Apsolutna

1. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. April 1:06.86 615 A 33.26 33.60
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 11. April 1:07.92 587 A 32.30 35.62
3. CAVIC, Luka 04 PK Vracar 1:09.20 555 A 32.85 36.35
4. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 PK Vracar 1:09.22 554 A 33.89 35.33
5. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 Skopje 1:11.11 511 A 33.26 37.85
6. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 1:11.86 495 A 33.29 38.57
7. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 PK Vracar 1:12.31 486 A 34.60 37.71
8. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SWC Orion 1:12.38 485 A 34.38 38.00
9. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 1:12.43 484 B 35.10 37.33

10. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.11 470 B 33.69 39.42
11. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Skopje 1:13.71 459 B 33.41 40.30
12. GRATTON, Michele 08 ADRIA 1:14.88 438 B 35.72 39.16
13. OBRADOVIĆ, Uroš 08 22. April, BL 1:15.42 428 B 34.67 40.75
14. NACCARI, Samuele 07 ADRIA 1:17.28 398 B 35.41 41.87
15. BUCCA, Giovanni 07 ADRIA 1:17.43 396 B 35.76 41.67
16. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Vracar 1:17.61 393 B 37.68 39.93
17. GANEDI, Abdelkodous 99 Novi Sad 1:18.13 385 R 35.89 42.24
18. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 1:18.40 381 R 36.62 41.78
19. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Beta Sharks 1:18.88 374 35.37 43.51
20. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 Beta Sharks 1:19.36 368 36.88 42.48
21. VULIC, Misa 07 PK Vracar 1:19.71 363 35.80 43.91
22. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp, BL 1:19.90 360 38.47 41.43
23. TUBIĆ, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 1:20.65 350 38.43 42.22
24. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 1:21.35 341 38.00 43.35
25. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:22.01 333 37.83 44.18
26. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:22.66 325 38.09 44.57
27. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:23.31 318 40.19 43.12
28. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.46 305 39.97 44.49
29. MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Dinamo 1:26.96 279 41.23 45.73
30. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:27.20 277 40.64 46.56
31. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Bonatti 1:27.24 277 40.38 46.86
32. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 Partizan 1:28.66 264 40.79 47.87
33. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 1:28.92 261 42.47 46.45
34. STIJELJA, Veljko 10 11. April 1:29.79 254 41.57 48.22
35. ILIC, Vuk 09 Novi Sad 1:32.51 232 44.72 47.79
36. IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar 09 Skopje 1:35.58 210 43.65 51.93
37. JAKSIC, Vuk 09 11. April 1:41.17 177 43.75 57.42
38. LICANIN, Luka 09 11. April 1:49.88 138 48.29 1:01.59

DSQ RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 1:34.21 44.04 50.17

B Kategorija 2005. do 2008.

1. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 PK Vracar 1:12.31 486 A 34.60 37.71
2. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SWC Orion 1:12.38 485 A 34.38 38.00
3. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 1:12.43 484 B 35.10 37.33
4. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.11 470 B 33.69 39.42
5. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Skopje 1:13.71 459 B 33.41 40.30
6. GRATTON, Michele 08 ADRIA 1:14.88 438 B 35.72 39.16
7. OBRADOVIĆ, Uroš 08 22. April, BL 1:15.42 428 B 34.67 40.75
8. NACCARI, Samuele 07 ADRIA 1:17.28 398 B 35.41 41.87
9. BUCCA, Giovanni 07 ADRIA 1:17.43 396 B 35.76 41.67
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 21, Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, B Kategorija 2005. do 2008.

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

10. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Vracar 1:17.61 393 B 37.68 39.93
11. VULIC, Misa 07 PK Vracar 1:19.71 363 35.80 43.91
12. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp, BL 1:19.90 360 38.47 41.43
13. TUBIĆ, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 1:20.65 350 38.43 42.22
14. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 1:21.35 341 38.00 43.35

C Kategorija 2009. do 2010.

1. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 1:18.40 381 R 36.62 41.78
2. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Beta Sharks 1:18.88 374 35.37 43.51
3. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 Beta Sharks 1:19.36 368 36.88 42.48
4. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:22.66 325 38.09 44.57
5. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:23.31 318 40.19 43.12
6. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.46 305 39.97 44.49
7. MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Dinamo 1:26.96 279 41.23 45.73
8. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:27.20 277 40.64 46.56
9. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Bonatti 1:27.24 277 40.38 46.86

10. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 Partizan 1:28.66 264 40.79 47.87
11. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 1:28.92 261 42.47 46.45
12. STIJELJA, Veljko 10 11. April 1:29.79 254 41.57 48.22
13. ILIC, Vuk 09 Novi Sad 1:32.51 232 44.72 47.79
14. IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar 09 Skopje 1:35.58 210 43.65 51.93
15. JAKSIC, Vuk 09 11. April 1:41.17 177 43.75 57.42
16. LICANIN, Luka 09 11. April 1:49.88 138 48.29 1:01.59

DSQ RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 1:34.21 44.04 50.17


